
Wanibuchi　Route   Timetable

See the back for buses from Karakawa Shako to Bus Terminal. Updated: 2025.4.1

平日
へいじつ

(月
げつ

～金
きん

） 休
きゅう

 日
じ つ

（土
ど

・日
にち

・祝
しゅく

 日
じ つ

）

バス停
て い

 留
りゅう

 所
し ょ

の名前
な ま え

バス停
て い

 留
りゅう

 所
し ょ

の名前
な ま え

Bus Stop Bus Stop

バ ス タ ー ミ ナ ル 6:57 9:14 11:48 14:04 15:00 15:55 17:49 19:13 バ ス タ ー ミ ナ ル 11:15 14:24 17:11

Bus Terminal Bus Terminal

総
そ う

合
ご う

医
い

療
りょう

セ ン タ ー 前
まえ

6:59 9:16 11:50 14:06 15:02 15:57 17:51 19:15 総
そ う

合
ご う

医
い

療
りょう

セ ン タ ー 前
まえ

11:17 14:26 17:13

Sougo Iryo Center Mae Sougo Iryo Center Mae

雲
う ん

州
しゅう

平
ひ ら

田
た

駅
え き

7:01 9:18 11:52 14:08 15:04 15:59 17:53 19:17 雲
う ん

州
しゅう

平
ひ ら

田
た

駅
え き

11:19 14:28 17:15

Unshuhirata Sta. Unshuhirata Sta.

東
ひがし

本
ほん

町
ま ち

7:02 9:19 11:53 14:09 15:05 16:00 17:54 19:18 0:01 東
ひがし

本
ほん

町
ま ち

11:20 14:29 17:16

Higashi-Hommachi Higashi-Hommachi

南
みなみ

本
ほん

町
ま ち

7:03 9:20 11:54 14:10 15:06 16:01 17:55 19:19 0:01 南
みなみ

本
ほん

町
ま ち

11:21 14:30 17:17

Minami-Hoｍmachi Minami-Hoｍmachi

平
ひ ら

田
た

幼
よ う

稚
ち

園
えん

入
い り

口
ぐ ち

7:04 9:21 11:55 14:11 15:07 16:02 17:56 19:20 0:01 平
ひ ら

田
た

幼
よ う

稚
ち

園
えん

入
い り

口
ぐ ち

11:22 14:31 17:18

Hirata Yochien Iriguchi Hirata Yochien Iriguchi

本
ほん

田
でん

7:05 9:22 11:56 14:12 15:08 16:03 17:57 19:21 0:01 本
ほん

田
でん

11:23 14:32 17:19

Honden Honden

ス イ ミ ン グ ス ク ー ル 前
まえ

7:07 9:24 11:58 14:14 15:10 16:05 17:59 19:23 0:02 ス イ ミ ン グ ス ク ー ル 前
まえ

11:25 14:34 17:21

Swimming School Mae Swimming School Mae

旅 伏
た ぶ し

小 学 校
し ょ う が っ こ う

7:09 9:26 12:00 14:16 15:12 16:07 18:01 19:25 0:02 旅 伏
た ぶ し

小 学 校
し ょ う が っ こ う

11:27 14:36 17:23

Tabushi Shogakko Tabushi Shogakko

口
く ち

宇
う

賀
が

7:10 9:27 12:01 14:17 15:13 16:08 18:02 19:26 0:01 口
く ち

宇
う

賀
が

11:28 14:37 17:24

Kuchi-uga Kuchi-uga

天
てん

場
ば

7:11 9:28 12:02 14:18 15:14 16:09 18:03 19:27 0:01 天
てん

場
ば

11:29 14:38 17:25

Tenba Tenba

西
に し

田
だ

郵
ゆ う

便
びん

局
きょく

7:12 9:29 12:03 14:19 15:15 16:10 18:04 19:28 0:01 西
に し

田
だ

郵
ゆ う

便
びん

局
きょく

11:30 14:39 17:26

Nishida Yubinkyoku Nishida Yubinkyoku

納
の う

木
き

谷
だに

7:13 9:30 12:04 14:20 15:16 16:11 18:05 19:29 0:01 納
の う

木
き

谷
だに

11:31 14:40 17:27

Nokidani Nokidani

か じ や 鼻
ばな

7:14 9:31 12:05 14:21 15:17 16:12 18:06 19:30 0:01 か じ や 鼻
はな

11:32 14:41 17:28

Kajiyabana Kajiyabana

奥
お く

宇
う

賀
が

7:15 9:32 12:06 14:22 15:18 16:13 18:07 19:31 0:01 奥
お く

宇
う

賀
が

11:33 14:42 17:29

Oku-uga Oku-uga

和
わ

田
だ

7:17 9:34 12:08 14:24 15:20 16:15 18:09 19:33 0:02 和
わ

田
だ

11:35 14:44 17:31

Wada Wada

布
ふ

勢
せ

灘
な だ

7:18 9:35 12:09 14:25 15:21 16:16 18:10 19:34 布
ふ

勢
せ

灘
な だ

11:36 14:45 17:32

Husenada Husenada

河
かわ

下
し も

海
かい

水
すい

浴
よ く

場
じょう

前
まえ

7:19 9:36 12:10 14:26 15:22 16:17 18:11 19:35 河
かわ

下
し も

海
かい

水
すい

浴
よ く

場
じょう

前
まえ

11:37 14:46 17:33

Kawashimo Kaisuiyokujo Mae Kawashimo Kaisuiyokujo Mae

河
かわ

下
し も

郵
ゆ う

便
びん

局
きょく

7:20 9:37 12:11 14:27 15:23 16:18 18:12 19:36 河
かわ

下
し も

郵
ゆ う

便
びん

局
きょく

11:38 14:47 17:34

Kawashimo Yubinkyoku Kawashimo Yubinkyoku

Ｊ Ａ 鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

店
てん

7:20 9:37 12:11 14:27 15:23 16:18 18:12 19:36 Ｊ Ａ 鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

点
てん

11:38 14:47 17:34

JA Wanibuchiten JA Wanibuchiten

旧
きゅう

鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

小
しょう

学
がっ

校
こ う

7:21 9:38 12:12 14:28 15:24 16:19 18:13 19:37 旧
きゅう

鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

小
しょう

学
がっ

校
こ う

11:39 14:48 17:35

Kyu Wanibuchi Shogakko Kyu Wanibuchi Shogakko

前
まえ

田
だ

7:22 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 18:14 19:38 前
まえ

田
だ

↓ ↓ ↓

Maeda Maeda

鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

鉱
こ う

山
ざん

7:24 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 18:16 19:40 鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

鉱
こ う

山
ざ ん

↓ ↓ ↓

Wanibuchi Kozan Wanibuchi Kozan

君
き み

野
の

7:25 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 18:17 19:41 君
き み

野
の

↓ ↓ ↓

Kimino Kimino

獅
し

子
し

が 鼻
ばな

7:26 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 18:18 19:42 獅
し

子
し

が 鼻
はな

↓ ↓ ↓

Shishigabana Shishigabana

後
うしろ

野
の

7:29 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 後
うしろ

野
の

↓ ↓ ↓

Ushirono Ushirono

大
おお

床
と こ

7:32 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 18:19 19:43 大
おお

床
と こ

↓ ↓ ↓

Otoko Otoko

宇
う

野
の

田
だ

↓ 9:38 12:12 14:28 15:24 16:19 ↓ ↓ 宇
う

野
の

田
だ

11:39 14:48 17:35

Unoda Unoda

鰐
が く

淵
えん

寺
じ

駐
ちゅう

車
し ゃ

場
じょう

↓ 9:41 12:15 14:31 15:27 16:22 ↓ ↓ 鰐
が く

淵
えん

寺
じ

駐
ちゅう

車
し ゃ

場
じょう

11:42 14:51 17:38

Gakuenji Chushajo Gakuenji Chushajo

唐
から

川
かわ

坂
さ か

中
なか

↓ 9:46 12:20 14:36 15:32 16:27 ↓ ↓ 唐
から

川
かわ

坂
さ か

中
なか

11:47 14:56 17:43

Karakawasaka-Naka Karakawasaka-Naka

唐
から

川
かわ

車
し ゃ

庫
こ

7:33 9:49 12:23 14:39 15:35 16:30 18:20 19:44 唐
から

川
かわ

車
し ゃ

庫
こ

11:50 14:59 17:46

Karakawa Shako Karakawa Shako

★　道
ど う

路
ろ

の渋滞
じゅうたい

などでバスが遅
お く

れることがあります。

　　　Buses may be delayed due to traffic conditions.

【お問
と い

合
あわ

せ先
さ き

／quiries】　平田生活
ひ ら た せ い か つ

バスターミナル　ＴＥＬ　0853-62-3015

平
ひ ら

田
た

生
せい

活
かつ

バス【鰐淵
わにぶち

線
せん

】時
じ

刻
こ く

表
ひょう

　≪バスターミナル発
はつ

≫

　　※唐川
からかわ

車
し ゃ

庫
こ

からバスターミナルへ行
い

くバスの時
じ

刻
こ く

 表
ひょう

は裏
う ら

面
めん

を見
み

てください。 令
れ い

和
わ

７年
ね ん

４月
が つ

１日
に ち

　改正
か い せ い

Saturdays.Sundays.National holidays. Weekdays

バスが到
と う

 着
ちゃく

する時
じ

間
かん

バスが到
と う

 着
ちゃく

する時
じ

間
かん

Time Time

バ
ス
タ
ー
ミ
ナ
ル
　
⇓
　
雲う

ん

州し
ゅ
う

平ひ

ら

田た

駅え

き

　
⇓
　
口く

ち

宇う

賀が

　
⇓
　
西に

し

田だ

郵ゆ

う

便び

ん

局き
ょ
く

　
⇓
　
旧き

ゅ
う

鰐わ

に

淵ぶ

ち

小し
ょ
う

学
校

が

っ
こ

う

　
⇓
　

（
鰐わ

に

淵ぶ

ち

寺で

ら

駐ち
ゅ
う

車し

ゃ

場じ
ょ
う

）
　
⇓
　
唐か

ら

川か

わ

車し

ゃ

庫こ



平
ひ ら

田
た

生活
せいかつ

バス【鰐淵
わに ぶち

線
せん

】時
じ

刻
こ く

表
ひょう

　≪唐川
からかわ

車庫
し ゃ こ

発
はつ

≫
Wanibuchi　Route   Timetable

See the back for buses from Bus terminal to Karakawa syako.

Weekdays

バス停
てい

 留
りゅう

 所
し ょ

の名
な

前
まえ

バス停
てい

 留
りゅう

 所
し ょ

の名
な

前
まえ

Bus Stop Bus Stop

唐
か ら

川
かわ

車
し ゃ

庫
こ

6:22 7:34 9:50 12:26 14:42 15:40 16:46 18:20 唐
か ら

川
かわ

車
し ゃ

庫
こ

9:22 11:52 15:04

Karakawa Shako Karakawa Shako

大
おお

床
と こ

6:23 7:35 9:51 12:27 14:43 15:41 16:47 18:21 大
おお

床
と こ

9:23 11:53 15:05

Otoko Otoko

獅
し

子
し

が 鼻
ばな

6:23 7:35 9:51 12:27 14:43 15:41 16:47 18:21 獅
し

子
し

が 鼻
ばな

9:23 11:53 15:05

Shishigabana Shishigabana

後
うしろ

野
の

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 16:50 ↓ 後
うしろ

野
の

↓ ↓ ↓

Ushirono Ushirono

君
き み

野
の

6:24 7:36 9:52 12:28 14:44 15:42 16:54 18:22 君
き み

野
の

9:24 11:54 15:06

Kimino Kimino

鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

鉱
こ う

山
ざ ん

6:25 7:37 9:53 12:29 14:45 15:43 16:55 18:23 鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

鉱
こ う

山
ざ ん

9:25 11:55 15:07

Wanibuchi Kozan Wanibuchi Kozan

前
まえ

田
だ

6:27 7:39 9:55 12:31 14:47 15:45 16:57 18:25 前
まえ

田
だ

9:27 11:57 15:09

Maeda Maeda

鰐
が く

淵
えん

寺
じ

駐
ちゅう

車
し ゃ

場
じょう

↓ 7:44 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 鰐
が く

淵
えん

寺
じ

駐
ちゅう

車
し ゃ

場
じょう

↓ ↓ ↓

Gakuenji Chushajo Gakuenji Chushajo

旧
きゅう

鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

小
しょう

学
が っ

校
こ う

6:28 7:49 9:56 12:32 14:48 15:46 16:58 18:26 旧
きゅう

鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

小
しょう

学
が っ

校
こ う

9:28 11:58 15:10

Kyu Wanibuchi Shogakko Kyu Wanibuchi Shogakko

JA 鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

支
し

店
てん

6:29 7:50 9:57 12:33 14:49 15:47 16:59 18:27 JA 鰐
わに

淵
ぶち

支
し

店
てん

9:29 11:59 15:11

JA Wanibuchiten JA Wanibuchiten

河
かわ

下
し も

郵
ゆ う

便
びん

局
きょく

6:29 7:50 9:57 12:33 14:49 15:47 16:59 18:27 河
かわ

下
し も

郵
ゆ う

便
びん

局
きょく

9:29 11:59 15:11

Kawashimo Yubinkyoku Kawashimo Yubinkyoku

河
かわ

下
し も

海
かい

水
すい

浴
よ く

場
じょう

前
まえ

6:30 7:51 9:58 12:34 14:50 15:48 17:00 18:28 河
かわ

下
し も

海
かい

水
すい

浴
よ く

場
じょう

前
まえ

9:30 12:00 15:12

Kawashimo Kaisuiyokujo Mae Kawashimo Kaisuiyokujo Mae

布
ふ

勢
せ

灘
な だ

6:31 7:52 9:59 12:35 14:51 15:49 17:01 18:29 布
ふ

勢
せ

灘
な だ

9:31 12:01 15:13

Husenada Husenada

和
わ

田
だ

6:32 7:53 10:00 12:36 14:52 15:50 17:02 18:30 和
わ

田
だ

9:32 12:02 15:14

Wada Wada

奥
お く

宇
う

賀
が

6:34 7:55 10:02 12:38 14:54 15:52 17:04 18:32 奥
お く

宇
う

賀
が

9:34 12:04 15:16

Oku-uga Oku-uga

か じ や 鼻
ばな

6:35 7:56 10:03 12:39 14:55 15:53 17:05 18:33 か じ や 鼻
ばな

9:35 12:05 15:17

Kajiyabana Kajiyabana

納
の う

木
き

谷
だに

6:36 7:57 10:04 12:40 14:56 15:54 17:06 18:34 納
の う

木
き

谷
だに

9:36 12:06 15:18

Nokidani Nokidani

西
に し

田
だ

郵
ゆ う

便
びん

局
きょく

6:37 7:58 10:05 12:41 14:57 15:55 17:07 18:35 西
に し

田
だ

郵
ゆ う

便
びん

局
きょく

9:37 12:07 15:19

Nishida Yubinkyoku Nishida Yubinkyoku

天
てん

場
ば

6:38 7:59 10:06 12:42 14:58 15:56 17:08 18:36 天
てん

場
ば

9:38 12:08 15:20

Tenba Tenba

口
く ち

宇
う

賀
が

6:39 8:00 10:07 12:43 14:59 15:57 17:09 18:37 口
く ち

宇
う

賀
が

9:39 12:09 15:21

Kuchi-uga Kuchi-uga

旅 伏
た ぶ し

小 学 校
し ょ う が っ こ う

6:40 8:02 10:08 12:44 15:00 15:58 17:10 18:38 旅 伏
た ぶ し

小 学 校
し ょ う が っ こ う

9:40 12:10 15:22

Tabushi Shogakko Tabushi Shogakko

ス イ ミ ン グ ス ク ー ル 前
まえ

6:42 8:05 10:10 12:46 15:02 16:00 17:12 18:40 ス イ ミ ン グ ス ク ー ル 前
まえ

9:42 12:12 15:24

Swimming School Mae Swimming School Mae

本
ほん

田
でん

6:44 8:08 10:12 12:48 15:04 16:02 17:14 18:42 本
ほん

田
でん

9:44 12:14 15:26

Honden Honden

平
ひら

田
た

幼
よ う

稚
ち

園
えん

入
い り

口
ぐ ち

6:45 8:09 10:13 12:49 15:05 16:03 17:15 18:43 平
ひら

田
た

幼
よ う

稚
ち

園
えん

入
い り

口
ぐ ち

9:45 12:15 15:27

Hirata Yochien Iriguchi Hirata Yochien Iriguchi

南
みなみ

本
ほん

町
ま ち

6:46 8:10 10:14 12:50 15:06 16:04 17:16 18:44 南
みなみ

本
ほん

町
ま ち

9:46 12:16 15:28

Minami-Hoｍmachi Minami-Hoｍmachi

東
ひがし

本
ほん

町
ま ち

6:47 8:11 10:15 12:51 15:07 16:05 17:17 18:45 東
ひがし

本
ほん

町
ま ち

9:47 12:17 15:29

Higashi-Hommachi Higashi-Hommachi

雲
う ん

州
しゅう

平
ひら

田
た

駅
え き

6:48 8:12 10:16 12:52 15:08 16:06 17:18 18:46 0:01 雲
う ん

州
しゅう

平
ひら

田
た

駅
え き

9:48 12:18 15:30

Unshuhirata Sta. Unshuhirata Sta.

総
そ う

合
ご う

医
い

寮
りょう

セ ン タ ー 前
まえ

6:50 8:14 10:18 12:54 15:10 16:08 17:20 18:48 0:02 総
そ う

合
ご う

医
い

寮
りょう

セ ン タ ー 前
まえ

9:50 12:20 15:32

Sougo Iryo Center Mae Sougo Iryo Center Mae

バ ス タ ー ミ ナ ル 6:52 8:16 10:20 12:56 15:12 16:10 17:22 18:50 0:02 バ ス タ ー ミ ナ ル 9:52 12:22 15:34

Bus Terminal Bus Terminal

★
　

　道
ど う

路
ろ

の渋
じゅう

 滞
たい

などでバスが遅
お く

れることがあります。

Buses may be delayed due to traffic conditions.

【お問
と い

合
あわ

せ先
さ き

／Inquiries】　　平田生活
ひ ら た せ い か つ

バスターミナル　ＴＥＬ　0853-62-3015

Saturdays.Sundays.National holidays.

唐
川

か
ら
か
わ

車
庫

し

ゃ

こ

　
⇓
　
旧き

ゅ
う鰐

淵

わ
に
ぶ
ち

小
学
校

し
ょ
う
が
っ
こ
う

　
⇓
　
西
田

に

し

だ

郵
便
局

ゆ
う
び
ん
き
ょ
く

　
⇓
　
口
宇
賀

く

ち

う

が

　
⇓
　
雲
州

う
ん
し
ゅ
う

平
田

ひ

ら

た

駅え
き

　
⇓
　
バ
ス
タ
ー
ミ
ナ
ル

Time Time

　※バスターミナルから唐
から

川
かわ

車
し ゃ

庫
こ

へ行
い

くバスの時
じ

刻
こ く

表
ひょう

は裏面
うら めん

を見
み

てください。 令和
れ い わ

７年
ね ん

４月
が つ

１日
に ち

　改正
か い せ い

Updated:2025.４.1

平日
へ い じ つ

(月
げ つ

～金
き ん

） 休日
きゅうじつ

（土
ど

・日
に ち

・祝
しゅく

日
じ つ

）

バスが到
と う

 着
ちゃ く

する時
じ

間
か ん

バスが到
と う

 着
ちゃく

する時間
じ か ん


